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BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162581083

Overview
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Price
27.96 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.76% (0.21)

BMG162581083
BEP

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

7,338 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

27.74 USD (100)
29.23 USD (200)
27.67 USD
28.15 USD
27.60 USD
27.75 USD
27.982154 USD
222,732
6,232,322.02
2,163

WKN: G16258108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162581083&ID_NOTATION=82425949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22af744e6b18afed313f8a05a00924fe27b53d350e651832ec554a5418721134&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cc9b95ae52b4c0e9&time=1716413559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=249a8d35e897351487bf38d1dd1079eff26fbe1c1e9e056dc9a5305754164c91&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f951ab0f51dbb717&time=1716413559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6822135085c767ae239e69cd4a415b67236a6beaf94a8aea78d9521347b1d42&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a69cdb78a8d65b8a&time=1716413559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=505e98dd71b4711ed0bde9dcaf3b0037d87bd9e29b35b2fbd3acca27d04da165&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a574193b703da11e&time=1716413559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90f66048342dc849ac36a02d172b92140492fd312cdae86a54311d499d12b80a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73e8c2dd4bd5c6a13&time=1716413559&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/21 22:00:02 5y
Price 50.00
27.96 USD
Difference (] 0.76% (0.21)
45.00
General attributes | ﬂ
ISIN BMG162581083 40.00 l ‘ w i‘ \
Symbol BEP ll’
Exchange NYSE l ‘ 'i \m H ‘
|
Currency UsD 35.00 | lﬂ J r-
Sector Utilities W l\ h
Security Stock 30.00 fhli ’("L
Market cap 7,338 EUR Mo h
(m) | f H
25.00 ] g
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
" !
20.00 i
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 27.74 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 29.23 USD (200)
Open 27.67 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 28.15USD Source: FactSet
Low 27.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.75 USD
VWAP 27.982154 UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 222,732 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 27.66 USD (412,886)
Trading volume 6,232,322.02 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 23.80 USD (674,171)
Number of trades 2,163 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24.12 USD (523,532)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.37 USD (472,982)
YTD High | date 28.32 USD (2024/05/10)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 19.92 USD (2024/04/1 6)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 32.28 USD (2023/06/09)
Perf (%) +12.62% -12.13% -30.76% 52 Weeks Low I date 19.92 USD (2024/04/1 6)
Perf (abs.) +3.11 -3.83 -12.33
Beta 1.91 164 0.85 All listings for BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP
Volatility 36.92 36.78 29.92 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 38.14 CAD 6.49 857
Exchange 21
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 27.96 USD 6.23 2,163

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82425949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55483491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55483491

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS
LP

de la Cité Boulevard 480 Gatineau J8T 8R3
Telefon: +1 (819) 561-2722

Fax: +1 (819) 561-7188

E-mail: unitholderenquiries@brpfund.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Connor Chairman of Managing
Teskey Board

Board of directors

Jeffrey Blidner Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sarah Deasley Member of Supervisory
Board

David Mann Member of Supervisory
Board

Louis Maroun ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Nancy Dorn Member of Supervisory
Board

Patricia Member of Supervisory

Zuccotti Board

Scott Cutler Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Westwell Board
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